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GOOD BETTER BEST
• One furnace safety inspection
• One air conditioner safety inspection
• 90 day labor warranty on repairs
• 1 year replacement part warranty 
• Loyalty replacement program
    - $12 per year per furnace
    - $12 per year per air conditioner

• One furnace safety inspection with routine 
    maintenance
• One air conditioner safety inspection with routine 
    maintenance
• 2 year labor warranty on repairs  
• 2 year replacement part warranty
• 50% discount on diagnostic charge
• 15% discount on repairs
• NO an overtime charge
• Emergency service within 48 hours
• 1 lb. of refrigerant during tune-up (as needed, 
    excludes R-22. 410A only)
• Loyalty replacement program
    - $25 per year per furnace
    - $25 per year per air conditioner
• No breakdown guarantee

• One furnace safety inspection with comprehensive
    maintenance
• One air conditioner safety inspection with
    comprehensive maintenance 
• No comprehensive service call/diagnostic charge 
• No overtime charges
• Emergency service within 24 hours
• 1 lb. of refrigerant during tune-up (as needed, 
    excludes R-22. 410A only)
• Loyalty replacement program
    - $50 per year per furnace
    - $50 per year per air conditioner
• For equipment covered by a manufacturer 
    warranty, full labor coverage
• For equipment not covered by a manufacturer
    warranty, full labor coverage with a limit of 
    $750 per service call and up to $1,500 annually

Annual: $168Per Visit: $84Monthly: $14 Annual: $240Per Visit: $120Monthly: $20 Annual: $468Per Visit: $234Monthly: $39

Red Carpet Membership
616.458.7304 www.schaafsma.com

Replacement part warranty applies to parts replaced while the equipment is covered by a Red Carpet Plan and this plan has been 
renewed consecutively. The current plan in effect will determine the length of coverage.
Labor warranty applies to the labor for any parts replaced while the equipment is covered by a Red Carpet Plan and this plan has 
been renewed consecutively. The current plan in effect will determine the length of coverage.
No breakdown guarantee; if the covered equipment breaks down we will credit $100 towards the cost of our repair.

3 Times Nationally Recognized

Our Miss ion: As a century old company, we strive for a commitment to excellence as measured by customer 
satisfaction while providing the highest quality service and equipment available.

AllInclusive

AllInclusive



Red Carpet Membership Enrollment

Red Carpet Membership Payment Options

Email Address:

Name:
Address:

Signature:

Phone:

Date:

Monthly Investment:

Annual Investment:
Biannual Investment:

Credit Card#: Expiration Date:

Prepaid or Automatic Payment Options

Schaafsma Heating & Cooling agrees to provide an annual inspection and/or maintenance tune up for each piece of equipment covered. You authorize Schaafsma Heating & Cooling to charge the provided credit/debit card annually, 
biannually or monthly as indicated. For your convenience memberships that are set to debit annually, biannually and monthly will automatically renew each year unless the membership is cancelled. Either party may cancel the 
membership with 30 days notice.

The Extra
The V.I.P
The Superstar

$168
$240
$468

$84
$120
$234

$14
$20
$39

Annual 
Investment

Biannual 
Investment

Monthly 
InvestmentRed Carpet Memberships

Humidifier
Water Heater
Tankless  Water Heater

$18
$45
$60

$9
$22.50

$30

$1.50
$3.75

$5

Annual 
Investment

Biannual 
Investment

Monthly 
InvestmentAdditional Accessories

ERV/HRV Ventilator $69$34.50$5.75
Membership Total $ $ $

Cast Iron or Steam Boiler
High Efficiency Boiler

$132
$147

$66
$73.50

$11
$12.25

Geothermal $144$72$12
Mini Split unit

Please select which Red Carpet Membership and accessories you would like to enroll, complete the payment 
section of the enrollment and return completed enrollment back to Schaafsma Heating & Cooling.

3 Times Nationally Recognized
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AllInclusive

AllInclusive

Additional charges will apply at the time of service for any humidi�er media pad, �lters or any other materials needed to properly maintain equipment.

$120 each additional head is $87(outside unit and includes first head) 

Pricing is for a single forced air system including a furnace and central air conditioner. 


