

Red Carpet Membership

616.458.7304 www.schaafsma.com



The VIP



GOOD

- One furnace safety inspection
- One air conditioner safety inspection
- 90 day labor warranty on repairs
- 1 year replacement part warranty
- Loyalty replacement program
 - \$12 per year per furnace
 - \$12 per year per air conditioner

BETTER

- One furnace safety inspection with routine maintenance
- One air conditioner safety inspection with routine maintenance
- 2 year labor warranty on repairs
- 2 year replacement part warranty
- 50% discount on diagnostic charge
- 15% discount on repairs
- NO an overtime charge
- Emergency service within 48 hours
- 1 lb. of refrigerant during tune-up (as needed, excludes R-22. 410A only)
- Loyalty replacement program
- \$25 per year per furnace
- \$25 per year per air conditioner
- No breakdown guarantee

BEST

- One furnace safety inspection with comprehensive maintenance
- One air conditioner safety inspection with comprehensive maintenance
- No comprehensive service call/diagnostic charge
- No overtime charges
- Emergency service within 24 hours
- 1 lb. of refrigerant during tune-up (as needed, excludes R-22. 410A only)
- Loyalty replacement program
- \$50 per year per furnace
- \$50 per year per air conditioner
- For equipment covered by a manufacturer warranty, full labor coverage
- For equipment not covered by a manufacturer warranty, full labor coverage with a limit of \$750 per service call and up to \$1,500 annually

Monthly: \$14 Per Visit: \$84 Annual: \$168

Monthly: \$20 Per Visit: \$120 Annual: \$240

Monthly: \$39 Per Visit: \$234 Annual: \$468

Replacement part warranty applies to parts replaced while the equipment is covered by a Red Carpet Plan and this plan has been renewed consecutively. The current plan in effect will determine the length of coverage.

Labor warranty applies to the labor for any parts replaced while the equipment is covered by a Red Carpet Plan and this plan has been renewed consecutively. The current plan in effect will determine the length of coverage.

No breakdown guarantee; if the covered equipment breaks down we will credit \$100 towards the cost of our repair.

Our Mission: As a century old company, we strive for a commitment to excellence as measured by customer satisfaction while providing the highest quality service and equipment available.





3 Times Nationally Recognized







Red Carpet Membership Enrollment

Red Carpet Memberships Pricing is for a single forced air system including a furnace and central air conditioner.	Monthly Investment	Biannual Investment	Annual Investment
The Extra	\$14	\$84	\$168
The V.I.P	\$20	\$120	\$240
The Superstar Inclusive	\$39	\$234	\$468
Cast Iron or Steam Boiler	\$11	\$66	\$132
High Efficiency Boiler	\$12.25	\$73.50	\$147
Geothermal	\$12	\$72	\$144
Mini Split unit (outside unit and includes first head)	\$120 each additional head is \$87		
Additional Accessories	Monthly Investment	Biannual Investment	Annual Investment
Humidifier	\$1.50	\$ 9	\$18
Water Heater	\$3.75	\$22.50	\$45
Tankless Water Heater	\$5	\$30	\$60
ERV/HRV Ventilator	\$5.75	\$34.50	\$69
Membership Total	\$	\$	\$

Additional charges will apply at the time of service for any humidifier media pad, filters or any other materials needed to properly maintain equipment.

Please select which Red Carpet Membership and accessories you would like to enroll, complete the payment section of the enrollment and return completed enrollment back to Schaafsma Heating & Cooling.

Name:	Phone:	
Address:		
Email Address:		
Signature:	Date:	
Red Carpet Membership Payment Options		
Prepaid or Automatic Payment Options	3 Times Nationally Recognize	
Annual Investment:	bryant	
Biannual Investment:	Poeder Sthe Year 2015 RESIDENTIAL HVAC CONTRACTOR OF THE YEAR CONSIGNATION OF THE YEAR CONTRACTOR OF THE YEAR	
Monthly Investment:	_	
Credit Card#:	Expiration Date:	
Schaafsma Heating & Cooling garees to provide an annual inspection and/or maintenance tune up for each piece of equipment of	overed. You authorize Schaafsma Heating & Cooling to charge the provided credit/dehit card annually	

Schaafsma Heating & Cooling agrees to provide an annual inspection and/or maintenance tune up for each piece of equipment covered. You authorize Schaafsma Heating & Cooling to charge the provided credit/debit card annually biannually or monthly as indicated. For your convenience memberships that are set to debit annually, biannually and monthly will automatically renew each year unless the membership is cancelled. Either party may cancel the membership with 30 days notice